TSOP592.., TSOP594..
www.vishay.com Vishay Semiconductors
Rev. 1.3, 26-Sep-2018 1 Document Number: 82779
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
IR Receiver Modules for Remote Control Systems
DESIGN SUPPORT TOOLS
MECHANICAL DATA

G. TVCastSMD TR1: quantity per reel:
TR1, side view package, 2000 pcs
ORDER DESIGNATION
The type designation of the device is extended by
TT or TT1 for top view or TR for side view.
Example:
TSOP6238TR (reel packing)
TSOP75238TR (reel packing)
TSOP75338WTT (reel packing)
TSOP57438TT1 (reel packing)
TSOP57238HTT1 (reel packing)
TSOP39438TR1 (reel packing)
SMD Tape and Reel
www.vishay.com Vishay Semiconductors
Rev. 2.5, 08-Mar-18 2 Document Number: 80125
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
REEL DIMENSIONS FOR PANHEAD, HEIMDALL, AND TVCASTSMD TR in millimeters
Note
• The body structure of the reel can vary
16734
SMD Tape and Reel
www.vishay.com Vishay Semiconductors
Rev. 2.5, 08-Mar-18 3 Document Number: 80125
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
TAPING VERSION TSOP..TT (TOP VIEW) DIMENSIONS in millimeters
A. Panhead (TSOP36...TT, TSSP....TT, TSOP6...TT, TSOP16...TT, TSOP96...TT)
16584
SMD Tape and Reel
www.vishay.com Vishay Semiconductors
Rev. 2.5, 08-Mar-18 4 Document Number: 80125
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
TAPING VERSION TSOP..TT (TOP VIEW) DIMENSIONS in millimeters
B. Heimdall (TSOP75...TT, TSOP77...TT, TSSP77...TT, TSOP15...TT, TSOP95...TT)
0.
3
3.
65
16
7.51.75
Ø 1.5
Ø 1.5
2
8
4
Drawing-No.: 9.700-5338.01-4
Issue: 4;  12.06.13
technical drawings
according to DIN
specifications
D
ire
ct
io
n
of
 fe
ed
SMD Tape and Reel
www.vishay.com Vishay Semiconductors
Rev. 2.5, 08-Mar-18 5 Document Number: 80125
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
TAPING VERSION TSOP..TT (TOP VIEW) DIMENSIONS in millimeters
C. Heimdall without lens (TSOP75...WTT, TSOP77...WTT, TSSP77...WTT, TSOP15...WTT, TSOP95...WTT)
2
1.75 7.5
16